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PRODUCTION OFFICES 
Peter Baloff Creative Services, Inc, 
5711 Manton Avenue 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
Office: 818 887 3242 
Prod. Fax: 310 362 0308 
PRODUCTION WEBSITE: http://www.jgbinc.net/PBCS.htm 

AD AGENCY PRODUCER 
Randall Scherrer, Randall Scherrer Advertising 
2020 N. Las Palmas Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90068 
Office: 323 874 0853, efax 518 684 0853 
Cell: 323 493 3914 
randall@scherrer-adv.com 

AD AGENCY 
Wingman Media 
12901 Culver Blvd #F 
Los Angeles, CA 90066 
Office: 310 302 9400 
Fax: 310 823 9462 
Steve Dubane, Principal 
310 302 9401 
310 383 9184, cell 
sdubane@wingmanmedia.com 
J Camilo Bernal, Creative Director 
213 324 2064 
jcbernal@burritoproject.net 
LaKesha Breeding, Account Supervisor  
310 302 9400 
lbreeding@wingmanmedia.com 

 
 
 
 

CLIENT 
Adriana’s Insurance 
Ines Calderon, Marketing Director 
909 291 4040 x309 
909 900 1750 (cell) 
ines@adrianasinsurance.com 
 

  PRODUCTION STAFF: 
NAME/TITLE PHONE/FAX EMAIL 
Peter Baloff  
Executive Producer / Co-Director 

818 887 3242, Office 
818 887 5978, Fax 
818 522 8443, Cell 

Lawriter4u@aol.com 

Hugo Pallete 
Co-Director 

 
818 571 5658, Cell 

 
Hugopallete@mac.com 

Jameson Buston 
Production Manager 

310 739 3873, Cell 
310 362 0308, eFax 

 
jameson@jgbinc.net  

Elizabeth West 
Production Coordinator 

818 384 3457, Cell eawest@gmail.com 

Matt Cantrell 
Director of Photography 

661 245 3581 
661 619 2601 

cinematt1955@yahoo.com 

Eric Marshall 
First AD 

818 929 4154 Tool620@hotmail.com 
Tool620@gmail.com 

Chad Wilson 
Camera Tech 

323 376 7990 chad@progressiveproductions.com 
 

Scott Johnston 
1st Camera Assist 

818 679 4506  

Bob Krattiger 
Gaffer 

818 365 6861 
818 317 1509, cell preferred 

 
rkrattiger@roadrunner.com 

John Janusek 
Key Grip 

661 433 2891 Gitmeacold1@sbcglobal.net 
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Rob Asinger 
Art Leadman 

310 266 2337 Robasinger7@yahoo.com 

Michelle Posch 
Wardrobe Stylist 

213 631 8900 michposch@yahoo.com 

Maria Haro 
Hair & Makeup Stylist 

310 202 0929 tel 
310 467 2429 

kikakiss@sbcglobal.net 

Jen Diamond 
Production Assistant, Casting 

323 363 0002  
thejendiamond@gmail.com 

Judd Johnson  
Director’s Intern 

 
818-653-9862 

 Judd23@ufl.edu 
Judd23@gmail.com 

Shatsy 
Script Supervisor 

323 646 4730 Shatsy88@aol.com 

Kim White 
Breakfast & Craft Service 

213 447 4799 Whitekim23@mac.com 

Bruno Canale 
Audio Tech 

818 681 3688 bruno@apuprod.com 
 

Andre Kalinowski, PA 805 712 7558 applemacemail@yahoo.com 
VENDORS:   
Absolute Messenger Service 
 

818 999 4950  

CASTEX 
1044 N Cole Avenue 
Hollywood, CA 90039 

323 462 1468 
323 462 3719 fax 

 

 
Tom C Pickard Insurance 
Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 
Contact: Ruth Besile 

310 379 7788 
310 318 9840 

certs@tcpinsurance.com 

 
On Your Mark Casting Studio 
13425 Ventura Boulevard 
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423 
 

 
818 817 4300 
818 728 6785 fax 

 

 
info@onyourmarkstudios.com 

Hollywood Locations 
21221 Oxnard Street 
Woodland Hills, CA  91367 
Contact: Jose 

818 932 9703  
213 534 3456 (main) 
cell: 

 

 
Quixote Trucking 
1021 Lillian Way 
Hollywood , CA 90038  
Suzy or Jessica 

 
Phone: (323) 461 0320 
 Fax: (310) 826-4787 
 

 
Web: www.ptsrental.com 
Email: suzi@ptsrental.com 

Post Editor 
Eric Chase 
Light Post Productions 
1701 W. Burbank Blvd. #201 
Burbank, CA 91506 
 

Cell: (818) 955-7675 eric@renthd.com 

 

                    
    
 
 


